
poř. příjmení Jméno Oddíl 5 6 7 8 celkem doráž. chyby

1 Bína Ondřej TJ Jiskra Hazlov 127 142 158 170 597 218 2

2 Bulant Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Hazlov 158 139 143 146 586 202 1

3 Kovář Michal Spartak Pelhřimov 155 143 159 123 580 221 6

4 Mecerod Jan KK Slovan Rosice 157 159 139 118 573 193 4

5 Ryzák David TJ Loko Trutnov 141 139 131 140 551 184 5

6 Soukup Jaroslav SKK Jičín 131 133 143 142 549 177 7

7 Jírovec Vít KK Jiří Poděbrady 130 137 141 136 544 175 3

8 Juřík Tomáš KK Slavičín 120 128 154 135 537 155 9

9 Mikuláštík Filip Silon Sez.Ústí 125 128 141 132 526 153 5

10 Vaněk Petr TJ Červ. Kostelec 114 136 140 128 518 163 6

11 Volf Milan Sokol Šanov 137 127 111 138 513 154 8

12 Urbánek David Start Rychnov 122 138 130 111 501 158 5

poř. příjmení Jméno Oddíl 1 2 3 4 celkem doráž. chyby

1 Smrčková Lucie Spartak Pelhřimov 137 143 119 143 542 192 6

2 Stehlíková Hana KC Zlín 133 141 131 135 540 187 2

3 Bártková Barbora TJ H. Benešov 124 143 137 130 534 181 5

4 Čípová Pavla TJ Val. Meziříčí 120 143 134 133 530 167 5

5 Dočkalová Petra KK PSJ Jihlava 151 133 119 125 528 158 7

6 Kovaříková Karolína KK Kosmonosy 130 131 119 125 505 147 5

7 Vytisková Štěpánka Spartak Pelhřimov 126 122 130 118 496 138 13

8 Černušková Simona Silon Sez.Ústí 116 111 138 128 493 146 8

9 Kouřilová Michaela KK Vyškov 130 121 122 116 489 149 6

10 Bulfánová Kristýna TJ Val. Meziříčí 123 122 123 114 482 151 7

11 Mihálová Zuzana KK Loko Tábor 106 119 117 134 476 137 10

12 Moravcová Kateřina TJ N. Město na Mor. 121 118 98 96 433 111 18
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poř. příjmení Jméno Oddíl 1 2 3 4 celkem doráž. chyby

1 Volf Milan Sokol Šanov 144 152 145 137 578 193 4

2 Mecerod Jan KK Slovan Rosice 132 132 159 142 565 188 5

3 Urbánek David Start Rychnov 141 134 138 144 557 178 5

4 Bína Ondřej TJ Jiskra Hazlov 129 152 134 141 556 181 5

5 Bulant Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Hazlov 132 129 153 134 548 175 5

6 Mikuláštík Filip Silon Sez.Ústí 147 130 123 141 541 156 4

7 Ryzák Jaroslav SKK Jičín 126 121 143 137 527 159 3

8 Juřík Tomáš KK Slavičín 128 128 138 132 526 193 2

9 Jírovec Vít KK Jiří Poděbrady 132 140 130 120 522 170 4

10 Vaněk Petr TJ Červ. Kostelec 102 137 115 151 505 157 4

11 Soukup Jaroslav SKK Jičín 125 132 123 117 497 158 6

12 Kovář Michal Spartak Pelhřimov 125 129 116 126 496 127 9

poř. příjmení Jméno Oddíl 1 2 3 4 celkem doráž. chyby

1 Čípová Pavla TJ Val. Meziříčí 133 151 129 143 556 195 6

2 Dočkalová Petra KK PSJ Jihlava 138 116 129 162 545 168 5

3 Stehlíková Hana KC Zlín 157 132 107 149 545 199 4

4 Černušková Simona Silon Sez.Ústí 133 144 136 122 535 169 6

5 Kovaříková Karolína KK Kosmonosy 133 146 123 131 533 161 4

6 Mihálová Zuzana KK Loko Tábor 128 133 121 145 527 184 4

7 Vytisková Štěpánka Spartak Pelhřimov 134 128 131 127 520 155 7

8 Bártková Barbora TJ H.Benešov 134 122 128 135 519 169 5

9 Bulfánová Kristýna TJ Val. Meziříčí 121 133 121 130 505 133 11

10 Smrčková Lucie Spartak Pelhřimov 132 118 132 122 504 159 10

11 Kouřilová Michaela KK Vyškov 114 126 123 129 492 140 9

12 Moravcová Katřina TJ N. Město na M. 121 117 119 117 474 132 17
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poř. příjmení Jméno Oddíl 1 2 celkem doráž. chyby

1 Bína Ondřej TJ Jiskra Hazlov 597 556 1153 399 7

2 Mecerod Jan KK Slovan Rosice 573 565 1138 381 9

3 Bulant Jaroslav TJ Jiskra Hazlov 586 548 1134 377 6

4 Volf Milan Sokol Šanov 513 578 1091 347 12

5 Ryzák David TJ Loko Trutnov 551 527 1078 343 8

6 Kovář Michal Spartak Pelhřimov 580 496 1076 348 15

7 Mikuláštík Filip Silon Sez.Ústí 526 541 1067 309 9

8 Jírovec Vít KK Jiří Poděbrady 544 522 1066 345 7

9 Juřík Tomáš KK Slavičín 537 526 1063 348 11

10 Urbánek David Start Rychnov 501 557 1058 336 10

11 Soukup Jaroslav SKK Jičín 549 497 1046 335 13

12 Vaněk Petr TJ Červ. Kostelec 518 505 1023 320 10

poř. příjmení Jméno Oddíl 1 2 celkem doráž. chyby

1 Čípová Pavla TJ Val. Meziříčí 530 556 1086 362 11

2 Stehlíková Hana KC Zlín 540 545 1085 386 6

3 Dočkalová Petra KK PSJ Jihlava 528 545 1073 326 12

4 Bártková Barbora TJ H.Benešov 534 519 1053 350 10

5 Smrčková Lucie Spartak Pelhřimov 542 504 1046 351 16

6 Kovaříková Karolína KK Kosmonosy 505 533 1038 308 9

7 Černušková Simona Silon Sez.Ústí 493 535 1028 315 14

8 Vytisková Štěpánka Spartak Pelhřimov 496 520 1016 293 20

9 Mihálová Zuzana KK Loko Tábor 476 527 1003 321 14

10 Bulfánová Kristýna TJ Val. Meziříčí 482 505 987 284 18

11 Kouřilová Michaela KK Vyškov 489 492 981 289 15

12 Moravcová Katřina TJ N. Město na M. 433 474 907 243 35
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